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HR 8777
CUTS Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Economics and Public Finance
Introduced: Jun 18, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Accountability, and in addition to the Committees on Appr
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Accountability, and in addition to the Committees on
Appropriations, and Transportation and Infrastructure, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in
each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Jun 18, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/8777 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bean, Aaron [R-FL-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (93 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-8] R · NC Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Boebert, Lauren [R-CO-3] R · CO Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Brecheen, Josh [R-OK-2] R · OK Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Burlison, Eric [R-MO-7] R · MO Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Collins, Mike [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Crane, Elijah [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Fitzgerald, Scott [R-WI-5] R · WI Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Jun 18, 2024

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Luttrell, Morgan [R-TX-8] R · TX Jun 18, 2024

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-5] R · CA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7] R · FL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Nehls, Troy E. [R-TX-22] R · TX Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Self, Keith [R-TX-3] R · TX Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Weber, Randy K. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 27, 2024

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Fry, Russell [R-SC-7] R · SC Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Lee, Laurel M. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jun 28, 2024

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 8, 2024

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Jul 8, 2024

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Jul 8, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Ogles, Andrew [R-TN-5] R · TN Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Franklin, Scott [R-FL-18] R · FL Jul 10, 2024

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Jul 10, 2024

Rep. Moran, Nathaniel [R-TX-1] R · TX Jul 10, 2024

Rep. Rosendale, Matthew M. [R-MT-2] R · MT Jul 10, 2024

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Strong, Dale W. [R-AL-5] R · AL Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jul 15, 2024

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Jul 15, 2024

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Jul 15, 2024

Rep. Houchin, Erin [R-IN-9] R · IN Jul 15, 2024

Rep. Alford, Mark [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Fallon, Pat [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Flood, Mike [R-NE-1] R · NE Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-28] R · FL Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Gonzales, Tony [R-TX-23] R · TX Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23] R · NY Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Carey, Mike [R-OH-15] R · OH Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Maloy, Celeste [R-UT-2] R · UT Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Murphy, Gregory F. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Timmons, William R. [R-SC-4] R · SC Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Lopez, Greg [R-CO-4] R · CO Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-5] R · MI Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-1] R · MT Jul 25, 2024

Rep. McCormick, Richard [R-GA-6] R · GA Jul 26, 2024

Rep. Obernolte, Jay [R-CA-23] R · CA Jul 30, 2024

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Aug 16, 2024

Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5] R · IN Aug 16, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Aug 23, 2024

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Sep 11, 2024

Rep. Van Orden, Derrick [R-WI-3] R · WI Sep 11, 2024

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Sep 16, 2024

Rep. Luna, Anna Paulina [R-FL-13] R · FL Sep 19, 2024

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Sep 19, 2024

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Sep 20, 2024

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-5] R · FL Oct 1, 2024

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Dec 9, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Appropriations Committee House Referred To Jun 18, 2024

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 18, 2024

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred To Jun 18, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

No subjects or policy tags are listed for this bill.

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Jun 18, 2024: Introduced in House
Jun 18, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Accountability, and in addition to the Committees on
Appropriations, and Transportation and Infrastructure, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in
each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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